34 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
IPPC-121 Intel® Atom® x7000E Series / N-series / Core™ 3 N355 Processors
(formerly Alder Lake & Amston Lake-N) Fanless Panel PC with USB Type-C PD60W
Compact Panel PC
Features
● Intel® Atom® x7000E Series / N-series / Core™ 3 N355
   Processors
● Compliance with 6mm T and V-Slot™ Standard Groove

IPPC-121
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Number CPU RAM Storage Display LAN USB COM
Ports Audio M.2 or
Mini PCIe
Power
Input Note
IPPC-121-N97-M Intel® Atom™ N97 Processor
N/A N/A 1x HDMI 2x 2.5G
4x USB 2.0
2x USB 3.2
1x USB-C
2 1 3 DC-in
+9V~36V
USB Type-C Supports
PD 60W
IPPC-121-N150-M Intel® Atom™ N150 Processor
IPPC-121-N305-M Intel® Core™ i3 N305 Processor
IPPC-121-N355-M Intel® Core™ 3 N355 Processor
IPPC-121-7835-M Intel® Atom™ x7835RE Processor
Packing List
Part Number Description Qty.
- IPPC-121 series Panel PC 1
D2MANUAL--0000100P Manuals & Driver download instructions 1
C12162ESD02105000P DC-in Dinkle bare wire converter 1
C1216EC3802103000P POWER SW Dinkle bare wire converter 1
C1216EC3810103000P DIO Dinkle bare wire converter 1